Results in the:

August 6, 2018

Format: Individual Stroke Play

Boys 11-12
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys 9-10
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys 7-9
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 11-12
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 9-10
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 7-9
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

WildHorse Back Nine

Prep Tour 9 Holes
Diego Molinar
Owen Morris
Bryan Aguilar

Prep Tour 9 Holes
Miles Cooper
Alex Escamilla
Brandon Boynton

Prep Tour 9 Holes
Madden Myers
Abdiel Molinar
Caleb Manross

Prep Tour 9 Holes
Charlee Thacker
Chloe Stenberg
Presley Riley

Prep Tour 9 Hole
Sage Bearden
Lauren Robason
Cali Howard

Prep Tour 9 Hole
Izzabella Slover
Presley Smith
Salem Freeby

40
43
48

37
38
39

74
78
99

47
47
60

40
46
57

40
46
57

NTPGA West Texas
Area Championship
Ross Rogers GC

Lubbock
Lubbock
Bushland

Lubbock
Midland
Wolforth

Amarillo
Andrews
Perryton

Amarillo
Seminole
Hollis OK

Crowell
Canyon
Ackerly

Perryton
Wilson
Amarillo



Boys 15-18
1st Place

Tie 2nd Place

Boys 13-14
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Boys 11-12
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 15-18
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 13-18
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Girls 11-12
1st Place
Tie 2nd Place

Mustang 18 Holes

Regular Tour
Landry Schmoker
Talon Payne

Jake Berry

Hector Cavazos jr.

Regular Tour
Cason Johnson
Hunter Welch
Cash Blount

Regular Tour
Brady Holmes
Casen Brorman
Mitchel Fisher

Regular Tour
Ainsley Carter
Anaya Perales

Berkley Bruckner

Regular Tour
Shay West
McKenna Long
Faith Sims

Regular Tour
Tyler Held
Jade Davis

Eden Taylor

75
75
75
75

77
77
77

71
80
81

78
78
84

87
91
112

88
96
96

Lubbock
Floyd NM
Seminole
Hereford

Seminole
Wolforth
Lubbock

Amarillo
Vega
Midland

Amarillo
Midland
Amarillo

San Angelo
Andrews

Ransom Canyon

Amarillo
Perryton
Midland



