Results in the: NTPGA West Texas
Area Championship

August 6, 2018 Ross Rogers GC

Format: Individual Stroke Play

**WildHorse Back Nine** 

	WildHorse Back Nine		
Boys 11-12	<b>Prep Tour 9 Holes</b>		
1st Place	Diego Molinar	40	Lubbock
2nd Place	Owen Morris	43	Lubbock
3rd Place	Bryan Aguilar	48	Bushland
Boys 9-10	Prep Tour 9 Holes		
1st Place	Miles Cooper	37	Lubbock
2nd Place	Alex Escamilla	38	Midland
3rd Place	<b>Brandon Boynton</b>	39	Wolforth
Boys 7-9	Prep Tour 9 Holes		
1st Place	Madden Myers	74	Amarillo
2nd Place	Abdiel Molinar	78	Andrews
3rd Place	Caleb Manross	99	Perryton
C' - 44 42	December 10 Heles		
<u>Girls 11-12</u>	Prep Tour 9 Holes		
1st Place	Charlee Thacker	47	Amarillo
2nd Place	Chloe Stenberg	47	Seminole
3rd Place	Presley Riley	60	Hollis OK
Girls 9-10	Prep Tour 9 Hole		
1st Place	Sage Bearden	40	Crowell
2nd Place	Lauren Robason	46	Canyon
3rd Place	Cali Howard	57	Ackerly
JIU Flace	Cali Howard	37	Ackerry
<u> Girls 7-9</u>	Prep Tour 9 Hole		
1st Place	Izzabella Slover	40	Perryton
2nd Place	Presley Smith	46	Wilson
3rd Place	Salem Freeby	57	Amarillo

## **Mustang 18 Holes**

	ividatalig 10 Holes		
Boys 15-18	Regular Tour		
1st Place	Landry Schmoker	75	Lubbock
Tie 2nd Place	Talon Payne	75	Floyd NM
	Jake Berry	75	Seminole
	Hector Cavazos jr.	75	Hereford
Boys 13-14	Regular Tour		
1st Place	Cason Johnson	77	Seminole
2nd Place	Hunter Welch	77	Wolforth
3rd Place	Cash Blount	77	Lubbock
Boys 11-12	Regular Tour		
1st Place	Brady Holmes	71	Amarillo
2nd Place	Casen Brorman	80	Vega
3rd Place	Mitchel Fisher	81	Midland
<u>Girls 15-18</u>	Regular Tour		
1st Place	Ainsley Carter	78	Amarillo
2nd Place	Anaya Perales	78	Midland
3rd Place	Berkley Bruckner	84	Amarillo
Girls 13-18	Regular Tour		
1st Place	Shay West	87	San Angelo
2nd Place	McKenna Long	91	Andrews
3rd Place	Faith Sims	112	Ransom Canyon
Girls 11-12	Regular Tour		
1st Place	Tyler Held	88	Amarillo
Tie 2nd Place	Jade Davis	96	Perryton
	Eden Taylor	96	Midland